Monday, October 28"

Tuesday, October 291"

12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
Followed by

2024 Lloydminster Stockade Round-Up

46™ ANNUAL STOCKADE ROUND-UP
October 29 — Novembr 1, 2024

" SHOW SCHEDULE (tentative schedule — subject to change)

*All times MST*

Cattle move into tie outs & barns

All cattle must be in the barns

Registration paper check

Prospect Steer & Market Heifer weigh in

Princess of The Prairies Bred Heifer Showdown
Welcome Social Presented By: Alberta Beef Producers

Wednesday, October 30t"

Thursday, October 315t

11:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:30 pm

Friday, November 15t

9:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm

Percentage Show

AOB Show

Red Angus Show

Lioyd Ex Junior Show .
Stockade Lady Heifer Calf Jackpot Show

Speckle Park Show

Charolais Show

Simmental Show

Prospect Steer and Heifer Show

King of the Ring Bull Calf Jackpot Show

9:00 am Hereford Show

10:30 am Black Angus Female Show
Followed by Black Angus Bull Show
Followed by Premier Breeder & Premier Exhibitor Awards
2:30 pm Cattleman of The Year Award Presentation
4:00 pm Supreme Show

Following Supreme Move out & safe fravels
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